
 CORRIGENDUM- I 

 17/IITPKD/EWD/2022-23/016/01  July 12, 2023 

 Name of work: Operation of 11kV Substation and local substation, 11KV DG set at Sahyadri 
 Campus, IIT Palakkad. 
 Ref: Tender No. 17/ IITPKD/EWD/2022-23/016, dated 07.07.2023 

 Sl no  Existing terms  To be read as 

 1  Date / Time of closing 
 13-07-2023, 1500 hrs 

 Date / Time of closing 
 17-07-2023, 1500 hrs 

 2  Opening of eligibility/technical bid 
 13-07-2023, 1600 hrs 

 Opening of eligibility/technical bid 
 17-07-2023, 1530 hrs 

 3  Estimate cost put to bid Rs.93,06,000/-  Estimate cost put to bid Rs.29,46,000/- 

 4  Earnest money deposit Rs.1,86,200/-  Earnest money deposit Rs.58,920/- 

 5  Period of contract: 3 years  Period of contract: 1 year 

 6  Schedule of Quantity 
 Operation of all the equipments of 11/0.415 
 KV Electrical substation,11/0.415 KV DG 
 sets,panels,internal & external electrical 
 installation round the clock including 
 operation of all the equipments, addition and 
 alteration works etc. as detailed in 
 Annexure-I as per additional conditions 
 attached. 

 1st year: 12 months 
 2nd year: 12 months 
 3rd year: 12 months 

 Schedule of Quantity 
 Operation of all the equipments of 
 11/0.415 KV Electrical 
 substation,11/0.415 KV DG 
 sets,panels,internal & external electrical 
 installation round the clock including 
 operation of all the equipments, addition 
 and alteration works etc. as detailed in 
 Annexure-I as per additional conditions 
 attached. 

 Duration : 12 months 

 7  Financial Bid (Cover 2)  Financial bid (Cover 2) 
 Revised Format attached 

 Chairman, EWD 


		2023-07-13T11:21:27+0530




